LOW SPEED, HIGH TORQUE MOTORS  | 65
BMV Motor
The BMV is a disc valve, high pressure motor,
with radial ball-bearings design and efficient
performance that can bear greater load than
BMT. Its volume is bigger than BMT.
Characteristic features
• ��The motor can be used in high pressure and high torque.

Choose an option
for each category BMV
Order example: BMVAAABADAD
  Figuration
A - Standard
  Displacement (cc)
A - 315   	 B - 400    	 C - 500
D - 630    	 E - 800  	 F - 1000
  Flange & Pilot (mm)
A - Square flange 178x178 (7.007”x7.007”), 4-ø18 (.708”)
	 distributing circle ø200 (7.874”), Pilot ø160x11 (6.299”x.433”)
  Shaft & Key (mm)
A - Cylinder shaft: ø50x79 (1.968”x3.110”), Parallel key: 14x9x70
	 (.551”x.354”x2.755”), Link thread: M12
B - Involute spline shaft: ø53.975x81 (2.125”x3.228”), 16 teeth, DP8/16,
	 Link thread: 3/8-16UNC, Depth 20 (.787”)
D - Involute spline shaft: ø45x62 (1.771”x2.440”), 17 teeth, m2.5,
	 Effective length 50 (1.968”), Link thread: M12, Depth 25 (.984”)
E - 	Cylinder shaft: ø40x79 (1.574”x3.110”), Parallel key: 12x8x70
	 (.472”x.123”x2.755”), Link thread: M12, Depth 25 (.984”)
  Back Housing
A - Refer to Drawing Page
  Oil Port
D - 2-1-1/16-12UN	 F - 2-1-5/16-12UN
  Link Thread on Port Surface
A - 4-M12
  Drain Port
D - 7/16-20UNF